
BASE

BASE CARDS
1 David Villa New York City FC
2 Alberth Elis Houston Dynamo
3 Christian Ramirez Minnesota United FC
4 Waylon Francis Columbus Crew SC
5 Nick Rimando Real Salt Lake
6 Roland Alberg Philadelphia Union
7 Will Bruin Seattle Sounders FC
8 Will Johnson Orlando City
9 Jermaine Jones LA Galaxy

10 Bobby Shuttleworth Minnesota United FC
11 Andrea Pirlo New York City FC
12 Tim Melia Sporting Kansas City
13 Cristian Roldan Seattle Sounders FC
14 Fanendo Adi Portland Timbers
15 Keegan Rosenberry Philadelphia Union
16 Sacha Kljestan New York Red Bulls
17 Ike Opara Sporting Kansas City
18 Tim Howard Colorado Rapids
19 Clint Irwin Toronto FC
20 David Accam Chicago Fire Soccer Club
21 Jack Harrison New York City FC
22 Fabinho Philadelphia Union
23 Diego Chara Portland Timbers
24 Felipe New York Red Bulls
25 Bastian Schweinsteiger Chicago Fire Soccer Club
26 Giovani dos Santos LA Galaxy
27 Brad Evans Seattle Sounders FC
28 Kevin Doyle Colorado Rapids
29 C.J. Sapong Philadelphia Union
30 Luciano Acosta D.C. United
31 Javier Morales FC Dallas
32 Graham Zusi Sporting Kansas City
33 Erick Torres Houston Dynamo
34 Yura Movsisyan Real Salt Lake
35 Jozy Altidore Toronto FC
36 Shkëlzen Gashi Colorado Rapids
37 Cristian Techera Vancouver Whitecaps FC
38 Michael Bradley Toronto FC
39 Bill Hamid D.C. United
40 Ola Kamara Columbus Crew SC
41 Kaká Orlando City
42 Diego Valeri Portland Timbers
43 Miguel Almirón Atlanta United
44 Adam Jahn Columbus Crew SC
45 Simon Dawkins San Jose Earthquakes
46 Kellyn Acosta FC Dallas
47 Cyle Larin Orlando City
48 Andre Blake Philadelphia Union
49 Romell Quioto Houston Dynamo



50 Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC
51 Saad Abdul-Salaam Sporting Kansas City
52 Darlington Nagbe Portland Timbers
53 Emmanuel Boateng LA Galaxy
54 Marco Donadel Montreal Impact
55 Ian Harkes D.C. United
56 Ethan Finlay Columbus Crew SC
57 Hector Villalba Atlanta United
58 Matt Besler Sporting Kansas City
59 Dominique Badji Colorado Rapids
60 David Bingham San Jose Earthquakes
61 Ballou Tabla Montreal Impact
62 Nicolás Lodeiro Seattle Sounders FC
63 Fredy Montero Vancouver Whitecaps FC
64 Dom Dwyer Sporting Kansas City
65 Clint Dempsey Seattle Sounders FC
66 Taylor Kemp D.C. United
67 Victor Bernárdez San Jose Earthquakes
68 Alex Houston Dynamo
69 Joao Plata Real Salt Lake
70 Maximiliano Urruti FC Dallas
71 Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes
72 Nemanja Nikolic Chicago Fire Soccer Club
73 Harry Shipp Seattle Sounders FC
74 Ignacio Piatti Montreal Impact
75 Diego Fagundez New England Revolution
76 Josef Martinez Atlanta United
77 Gyasi Zardes LA Galaxy
78 Juan Agudelo New England Revolution
79 Justin Meram Columbus Crew SC
80 Cristian Higuita Orlando City
81 Kevin Molino Minnesota United FC
82 Lee Nguyen New England Revolution
83 Michael Barrios FC Dallas
84 Patrice Bernier Montreal Impact
85 Brek Shea Vancouver Whitecaps FC
86 Evan Bush Montreal Impact
87 Luis Robles New York Red Bulls
88 Wil Trapp Columbus Crew SC
89 Thomas McNamara New York City FC
90 Michael Parkhurst Atlanta United
91 Kyle Beckerman Real Salt Lake
92 Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls
93 David Ousted Vancouver Whitecaps FC
94 Abu Danladi Minnesota United FC
95 Hassoun Camara Montreal Impact
96 Kei Kamara New England Revolution
97 Benny Feilhaber Sporting Kansas City
98 Arturo Alvarez Chicago Fire Soccer Club
99 Mauro Diaz FC Dallas

100 Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC



INSERT

BASE CARD IMAGE VARIATION
1 David Villa New York City FC

11 Andrea Pirlo New York City FC
16 Sacha Kljestan New York Red Bulls
18 Tim Howard Colorado Rapids
26 Giovani dos Santos LA Galaxy
33 Erick Torres Houston Dynamo
35 Jozy Altidore Toronto FC
41 Kaká Orlando City
47 Cyle Larin Orlando City
50 Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC
52 Darlington Nagbe Portland Timbers
62 Nicolás Lodeiro Seattle Sounders FC
65 Clint Dempsey Seattle Sounders FC
71 Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes
74 Ignacio Piatti Montreal Impact
77 Gyasi Zardes LA Galaxy
92 Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls
94 Abu Danladi Minnesota United FC
96 Kei Kamara New England Revolution

100 Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC

PROFILES
P-1 David Accam Chicago Fire Soccer Club
P-2 Tim Howard Colorado Rapids
P-3 Giovani dos Santos LA Galaxy
P-4 Ignacio Piatti Montreal Impact
P-5 Kei Kamara New England Revolution
P-6 Andrea Pirlo New York City FC
P-7 David Villa New York City FC
P-8 Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls
P-9 Cyle Larin Orlando City
P-10 Kaká Orlando City
P-11 Keegan Rosenberry Philadelphia Union
P-12 Darlington Nagbe Portland Timbers
P-13 Joao Plata Real Salt Lake
P-14 Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes
P-15 Clint Dempsey Seattle Sounders FC
P-16 Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC
P-17 Graham Zusi Sporting Kansas City
P-18 Michael Bradley Toronto FC
P-19 Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC
P-20 Kekuta Manneh Columbus Crew SC

SCORELESS STREAK
SS-1 Tim Howard Colorado Rapids
SS-2 Bill Hamid D.C. United
SS-3 Chris Seitz FC Dallas



SS-4 Brian Rowe LA Galaxy
SS-5 Luis Robles New York Red Bulls
SS-6 Andre Blake Philadelphia Union
SS-7 Nick Rimando Real Salt Lake
SS-8 David Bingham San Jose Earthquakes
SS-9 Stefan Frei Seattle Sounders FC
SS-10 Tim Melia Sporting Kansas City

AUTOGRAPH

BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
4 Waylon Francis Columbus Crew SC
6 Roland Alberg Philadelphia Union
7 Will Bruin Seattle Sounders FC

11 Andrea Pirlo New York City FC
12 Tim Melia Sporting Kansas City
13 Cristian Roldan Seattle Sounders FC
15 Keegan Rosenberry Philadelphia Union
17 Ike Opara Sporting Kansas City
21 Jack Harrison New York City FC
22 Fabinho Philadelphia Union
23 Diego Chara Portland Timbers
27 Brad Evans Seattle Sounders FC
29 C.J. Sapong Philadelphia Union
32 Graham Zusi Sporting Kansas City
40 Ola Kamara Columbus Crew SC
44 Adam Jahn Columbus Crew SC
45 Simon Dawkins San Jose Earthquakes
46 Kellyn Acosta FC Dallas
48 Andre Blake Philadelphia Union
50 Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC
51 Saad Abdul-Salaam Sporting Kansas City
54 Marco Donadel Montreal Impact
56 Ethan Finlay Columbus Crew SC
58 Matt Besler Sporting Kansas City
61 Ballou Tabla Montreal Impact
64 Dom Dwyer Sporting Kansas City
66 Taylor Kemp D.C. United
67 Victor Bernardez San Jose Earthquakes
72 Nemanja Nikolic Chicago Fire Soccer Club
73 Harry Shipp Seattle Sounders FC
74 Ignacio Piatti Montreal Impact
79 Justin Meram Columbus Crew SC
81 Kevin Molino Minnesota United FC
83 Michael Barrios FC Dallas
84 Patrice Bernier Montreal Impact
86 Evan Bush Montreal Impact
88 Wil Trapp Columbus Crew SC
89 Thomas McNamara New York City FC
90 Michael Parkhurst Atlanta United



93 David Ousted Vancouver Whitecaps FC
95 Hassoun Camara Montreal Impact
96 Kei Kamara New England Revolution
99 Mauro Diaz FC Dallas

100 Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC

LONE STAR SIGNATURES
LSS-AP Andrea Pirlo New York City FC
LSS-BF Benny Feilhaber Sporting Kansas City
LSS-CB Christian Bolaños Vancouver Whitecaps FC
LSS-CS C.J. Sapong Philadelphia Union
LSS-DC Diego Chara Portland Timbers
LSS-DD Dom Dwyer Sporting Kansas City
LSS-EF Ethan Finlay Columbus Crew SC
LSS-FH Federico Higuain Columbus Crew SC
LSS-GZ Graham Zusi Sporting Kansas City
LSS-IP Ignacio Piatti Montreal Impact
LSS-JH Jack Harrison New York City FC
LSS-JM Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC
LSS-KA Kellyn Acosta FC Dallas
LSS-KK Kei Kamara New England Revolution
LSS-KR Keegan Rosenberry Philadelphia Union
LSS-LC Laurent Ciman Montreal Impact
LSS-MB Matt Besler Sporting Kansas City
LSS-NN Nemanja Nikolic Chicago Fire Soccer Club
LSS-OK Ola Kamara Columbus Crew SC
LSS-SG Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC
LSS-WB Will Bruin Seattle Sounders FC

COSIGNERS AUTOGRAPHS
CS-AH Matt Hedges FC Dallas

Kellyn Acosta FC Dallas
CS-BT Christian Bolaños Vancouver Whitecaps FC

Cristian Techera Vancouver Whitecaps FC
CS-DB Mauro Diaz FC Dallas

Michael Barrios FC Dallas
CS-DZ Dom Dwyer Sporting Kansas City

Graham Zusi Sporting Kansas City
CS-LP Michael Parkhurst Atlanta United

Jeff Larentowicz Atlanta United
CS-MK Ola Kamara Columbus Crew SC

Justin Meram Columbus Crew SC
CS-MR Cristian Roldan Seattle Sounders FC

Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC
CS-OH Nick Hagglund Toronto FC

Jonathan Osorio Toronto FC
CS-PB Patrice Bernier Montreal Impact

Ignacio Piatti Montreal Impact
CS-SR C.J. Sapong Philadelphia Union

Keegan Rosenberry Philadelphia Union


